VERENIGINGSUITSLAG NR.0831-M28-4
DATUM : 14/07/18 OM 08.00 UUR VANAF Dudelange

KPL CPL

40

86
161
177
182
199
208
234
242
251

253
258
263
285
295
300
308
310
388
403

409
419
478
539
547
550
551
613
640

VPL NAAM

1 Comb. Van Hetere
2 G.A. v.d. Bovenk
3 G.A. v.d. Bovenk
4 G,A. v.d. Bovenk
5 G.A. v.d. Bovenk
6 G.A. Willemsen

7 Bart v.d. Bovenk
8 Comb. Van Hetere
9 Comb. Van Hetere
0 G.A. v.d. Bovenk

11 G.A. v.d. Bovenk
12 Bart v.d. Bovenk
13 G.A. v.d. Bovenk
14 G.A. v.d. Bovenk
15 G.A. v.d. Bovenk
16 Comb Bosman

17 G.A. v.d. Bovenk
18 G.A. v.d. Bovenk
19 G.A. v.d. Bovenk
20 Comb Bosman

21 G.A. v.d. Bovenk

22 A. Rozeboom

23 Bart v.d. Bovenk

24 Comb Bosman

25 J.W. Ronner

26 Comb. Van Hetere

27 Comb. Van Hetere

28 G.A. v.d. Bovenk
Comb. Van Hetere
J.W. Ronner

AFSTAND AD GT RINGNR Z-TIJD

277.566 11 01
278.019 20 01
02 20 15
03 20 04
o4 2003
278.840 09 01
277.778 12 02
02 11 08
03 11 03
05 20 05
06 20 10
02 12 01
07 2009
08 2011
09 20 17
276.213 33 17
10 20 02
11 20 08
12 20 18
02 3310
13 20 07
277.785 07 02
03 12 04
03 33 28
276.658 12 11
04 11 06
05 11 10
14 20 14
06 11 05
02 12 03

PRIJSVERDELING DD: 140718 BESTEMMING: Dudelang

VERG

DUT DEEL

---POELE 1:4----

BETREFT

61279714
71025341
71049988
61280071
51443318
71025430
61279841
51442740
41685101
61411207

51443306
51443716
71025249
71025257
71025340
71024464
51443325
71025251
71025332
71024420

51443241
71025142
71024916
61280513
71024336
41761863
71024147
71025242
31885456
61279650

e

1:10

VEN NEM 10 20 30 40 50 100 200 500 50 100

110

0831 A

PUNTENOVERZICHT DD:140718

8

OVER 0.00

STAND MIDFOND

KRING LIDNR.

08310619
08310732
08311142
08319154
08310961
08310074
08310635
08310872
08319138
08310988
08311223
08311169
08319111
08310899

FEFEFEFFEFEREFREFEFRFEEERREE

NAAM

G.A. v.d. Bovenkamp
G.A, Willemsen

A. Rozeboom

Comb, Van Heteren
Bart v.d. Bovenkamp
Gert de Bruin

Corry Jongerling
Harrie Scheers

Comb Bosman

J.W. Ronner

A. Jansen

H. van Dam

M. & S. Willemsen
M. Roenhorst

AFD.9 KRING
21- 6094.9
56- 5388.2
83- 4702.7
69- 5075.1

141- 3640.4

162- 3184.6

252- 1356.5

257- 1261.2

239- 1468.0

243- 1432.1

188- 2500.7

343-  246.6

334-  374.4

337- 309.1

BESTEMMING:Dudelange

: REISDUIF-BODE
WIND :

MET/MIN

114815 1216.062
115235 1195.342
115541 1179.619
115617 1176.624
115628 1175.712
115809 1170.859
115731 1169.513
115807 1165.673
115823 1164.369
115900 1163.250

115903
115856
115911
120000
120015
115848
120038
120041
120246
120146

1163.006
1162.578
1162.358
1158.403
1157.198
1156.634
1155.354
1155.114
1145.,202
1142.442

120330 1141.753
120332 1140.645
120507 1133.251
120529 1125.146
120608 1124.017
120701 1123.674
120704 1123.446
120911 1115.712
121000 1110.265
121019 1105.232

110 DUIVEN

KRGPNT

943.5
876.8
768.1
744.9
737.7
713.0
700.0
662.3
650.7
637.7

634.8
627.5
620.3
588.4
573.9
566.7
555.1
552.2
439.1
417.4

408.7
394.2
308.7
220.3
208.7
204.3
202.9
113.0

73.9

DOETINCHEM

8 DEELNEMERS

CC-PNT VERPNT KRGGELD CC-GELD VERGELD POELES

950.3 1000.0
884.0 979.3
801.1 963.6
784.5 960.6
768.0 959.7
745.9 954.8
734.8 953.5
696.1 949.6
690.6 9u8.3
668.5 947.2

657.5
6u6.4
635.4
602.2
596.7
580.1
569.1
563.5
469.6
453.0

946.9
946.5
946.3
942.3
941.1
940.6
939.3
939.1
929.1
926.4

447.5
425.4
337.0
281.8
276.2
270.7
265.2
160.2
105.0

22,1

925.7
924.6
917.2
909.1
908.0
907.6
907.4
899.7

BETREFT: 0831 REISDUIF-BODE

1:25 HWH SP1 SP2 SP3 S2 S3 S4
50 100 10 10 25 50 50 50 50

BETREFT:0831 REISDUIF-BODE

--ONAANGEWEZEN----------------
3 CC-SPEL VERENIGING
5- 6094.9 1- 6783.7

12- 5388.2 2- 6678.6

18- 4702.7 3- 6551.5

14- 5075.1 4- 5817.5

30- 3640.4 5- 5536.9

33- 3184.6 6- 4647.8

62- 1356.5 7- 3579.5

64- 1261.2 8- 3549.5

55- 1468.0 9- 3547.2

56- 1432.1 10- 3449.6

42- 2500.7  11- 2859.6

89- 246.6 12- 1700.7

85-  374.4 13- 1651.0

87- 309.1 14-  894.0

AFD.9 KRING 3
26- 3708.0
63- 2664.0

105- 2035.1
10- 4402.6
96- 2090.0

141- 1578.4

222- 715.4

181- 1160.8

254-  L62.4

282- 277.3

125- 1833.8

310- 123.3

312- 121.6

301- 185.2

DOETINCHEM
A B C D
DOETINCHEM
AANGEWEZEN
CC-SPEL
6- 3708.0
12- 2664.0
21- 2035.1
3- 4402.6
20- 2090.0
32- 1578.4
55-  715.4
43- 1160.8
64-  U462.4
73-  277.3
28- 1833.8
81- 123.3
82- 121.6
80- 185.2

E

F

VERENIGING

1-
2-
Iy-
3.
6-
5-
9-
8-

10-

14-
7-

11-

13-

12-

6415.7
5614.9
4595.6
4900.7
3764.4
4527.6
2680.8
2746.3
2673.6

819.2
2788.3
1700.7

888.3

898.9



PUNTENOVERZICHT DD:140718

STAND SNELHEID (V-M-J)

BESTEMMING:Dudelange

BETREFT:0831 REISDUIF-BODE

——————————————— ONAANGEWEZEN
KRING LIDNR.  NAAM AFD.9 KRING 3 CC-SPEL
4 08310732 G.A. Willemsen 12- 14044.0 3- 14044.0
4 08310619 G.A. v.d. Bovenkamp 10- 14112.3 2- 14112.3
4 08311142 A. Rozeboom 92- 10414.7 16- 10414.7
4 08310074 Gert de Bruin 146- 8684.0 29- 8684.0
4 08310961 Bart v.d. Bovenkamp 202- 6679.9 45- 6679.9
4 08319154 Comb. Van Heteren 132- 9163.2 26- 9163.2
4 08310635 Corry Jongerling 266- 14120.6 63- 4120.6
4 08310872 Harrie Scheers 297- 3138.8 72- 3138.8
4 08311223 A. Jansen 188- 7159.5 41- 7159.5
4 08310988 J.W. Ronner 261- 4288.0 62- 4288.0
4 08319138 Comb Bosman 313- 2371.0 78- 2371.0
4 08310899 M. Roenhorst 329- 1880.7 83- 1880.7
4 08311169 H. van Dam 390- 762.0 98- 762.0
4 08319111 M. & S. Willemsen 378- 971.1 97- 971.1
DUIFKAMPIOENEN 0831 STAND MIDFOND
NR NAAM PLAATS RINGNR PRYZEN
1 Comb. Van Heteren Doetinchem 61279714 5
2 G.A. v.d. Bovenkamp Doetinchem 71025332 5
3 G.A. v.d. Bovenkamp Doetinchem 71025341 5
4 G.A. v.d. Bovenkamp Doetinchem 61411207 5
5 G.A. v.d. Bovenkamp Doetinchem 51443241 5
6 Gert de Bruin Doetinchem 61279508 5
7 G.A. v.d. Bovenkamp Doetinchem 71025257 4
8 Comb. Van Heteren Doetinchem 51442728 4
9 Bart v.d. Bovenkamp Doetinchem 51443716 4
10 G.A. Willemsen Doetinchem 71025421 4
DUIFKAMPIOENEN 0831 STAND SNELHEID (V-M)
NR NAAM PLAATS RINGNR PRYZEN
1 G.A. Willemsen Doetinchem 71025421 10
2 G.A. v.d. Bovenkamp Doetinchem 61411207 10
3 G.A. v.d. Bovenkamp Doetinchem 51443306 9
L4 G.A. v.d. Bovenkamp Doetinchem 51443319 9
5 G.A. v.d. Bovenkamp Doetinchem 51443318 9
6 Gert de Bruin Doetinchem 61279508 9
7 G.A. v.d. Bovenkamp Doetinchem 51443325 9
8 Comb. Van Heteren Doetinchem 61279714 8
9 G.A. Willemsen Doetinchem 71025403 8
10 G.A. v.d. Bovenkamp Doetinchem 51443241 8
DUIFKAMPIOENEN 0831 STAND GENERAAL (V-M-E-0-J-N)
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OWOoONOOUVIEFEWNRE

NAAM

G.A. v.d. Bovenkamp

G.A. v.d. Bovenkamp

A. Jansen

G.A. Willemsen

. v.d. Bovenkamp
. Bovenkamp

Bovenkamp

Bovenkamp

Bovenkamp

Bovenkamp
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PLAATS

Doetinchem
Doetinchem
Zelhem

Doetinchem
Doetinchem
Doetinchem
Doetinchem
Doetinchem
Doetinchem
Doetinchem

VER

1-
2-
3-
I-

PUNTEN

4846.2
4715.1
4691.8
4618.3
4617.6
4499.9
3836.0
3815.0
3796.6
3777.5

PUNTEN

9234.6
9064.7
8303.0
8147.3
8134.4
8092.6
7887.2
7523.3
7379.3
7357.2

RINGNR PRYZEN PUNTEN

51443319
51443325
41685778
71025421
51443306
71025257
61411207
61280071
51443318
41685315

13

12048.8
10638.7
10108.6
9234.6
9207.4
9154.4
9064.7
8996.2
8974.7
8782.6

ENIGING

15445.7
15358.2
13785.6
12847.2
11376.4
10473.2
9665.8
9299.2
8385.1
7896.4
6069.0
3570.1
3396. 4
3315.7

AFD.9 KRING 3

31-

22-
143-
141-
181-

61-
258-
243-
136-
269-
344-
328-
353-
392-

7608.2
8256.3
4140.9
4151.1
3283.7
6167.7
1837.8
2039.0
4239.9
1557.7

462.4

724.3

411.2

121.6

DOETINCHEM
AANGEWEZEN

CC-SPEL

7- 7608.2

4- 8256.3
31- 4140.9
30- 4151.1
4o- 3283.7
12- 6167.7
63- 1837.8
62- 2039.0
28- 14239.9
66- 1557.7
84-  462.4
82- 724.3
87- 411.2
95- 121.6

VERENIGING
2- 11344.0
1- 14564.5
4- 9960.5
3- 10726.1
9- 6404.1
8- 6698.7
7- 6995.2
6- 7138.7
5- 7366.7
10- 3527.9
12- 2673.6
11- 2722.3
13- 1700.7
14-  888.3



